
CHILD’S MENU 
 
Please bear in mind that our food is not ‘fast food’; most items 
are prepared/cooked to order.  
If your child has a dietary restriction, please discuss it with us 
before ordering. 

 
 

 

 

(v) vegetarian   (vgn) vegan   (gf) gluten-free    (gfo) gluten-free option available 
(df) dairy-free   (dfo) dairy-free option available 

All subject to availability. Correct as at 8 November 2023. 

STARTERS   DRINKS  

Hummus, carrot and cucumber sticks (vgn/gf/df) 
Pitta Bread Margherita, tomato sauce, cheese (v) 
Halloumi Fries, ketchup (v/gf) 
 

£3 
£3 
£3 
 

 Milk 
Fruit Juice 
Squash 
Hot Chocolate 

£1 
£0.50 
£0.60 
£2.50 

MAINS       

Fish Fingers, fries, garden peas 
Sausage & Mash, pork (gf) or vegetarian (v), garden peas 
Homemade Chicken Goujons, fries, cucumber, tomato (gf) 
Homemade Beef Burger, fries (gfo) 
Add cheddar 
 

£5 
£5 
£5 
£4.50 
£0.50 
 

   

PUDDINGS     

Chocolate Brownie and vanilla ice cream (v/gf) 
Fresh Berries and vanilla ice cream (v/gf) 
Sorbet from Doddington Dairy, 1 scoop (vgn/gf) 
Flavours: Mango, Raspberry  
Ice Cream from Doddington Dairy, 1 scoop (v/gf) 
Flavours: Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla 

£3 
£3 
£1.75 
 
£1.75 

   

     
 


