CHILD'S MENU

Please bear in mind that our food is not 'fast food'; most items are prepared/cooked to order.

If your child has a dietary restriction, please discuss it with us before ordering.





STARTERS		DRINKS	
Hummus, carrot and cucumber sticks (vgn/gf/df)	£3	Milk	£1
Pitta Bread Margherita, tomato sauce, cheese (v)	£3	Fruit Juice	£0.50
Halloumi Fries, ketchup (v/gf)	£3	Squash	£0.60
		Hot Chocolate	£2.50
MAINS			
Fish Fingers, fries, garden peas	£5		
Sausage & Mash, pork (gf) or vegetarian (v), garden peas	£5		
Homemade Chicken Goujons, fries, cucumber, tomato (g	gf) £5		
Homemade Beef Burger, fries (gfo)	£4.50		
Add cheddar	£0.50		
PUDDINGS			
Chocolate Brownie and vanilla ice cream (v/gf)	£3		
Fresh Berries and vanilla ice cream (v/gf)	£3		
Sorbet from Doddington Dairy, 1 scoop (vgn/gf) Flavours: Mango, Raspberry	£1.75		
Ice Cream from Doddington Dairy, 1 scoop (v/gf) Flavours: Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla	£1.75		